
Saturday 21st December – closed 

Sunday 22nd December - closed 

Monday 23rd December – open as normal  

Tuesday 24th December – open as normal  

Wednesday 25th December – closed 

Thursday 26th December – closed  

Friday 27th December – open as normal  

Saturday 28th December – closed 

Sunday 29th December - closed 

Monday 30th December – open as normal 

Tuesday 31st December – open as normal 

Wednesday 1st January 2020 – closed  

Thursday 2nd January 2020 – open as normal 

Friday 3rd January – open as normal 

Saturday 4th January – closed  

Sunday 5th January – closed  

Christmas & New Year 

Opening Times 

Your local pharmacist can advice you on many minor illnesses, such as 

coughs, colds, sore throats and upset stomachs 

If you need urgent medical assistance when we are closed please ring NHS111 

If your condition poses an immediate threat to life please ring 999 


